
2023  HEMET  DOUBLE  CENTURY 
 

FIRST  LOOP,  &   SECOND  LOOP 
START/FINIST:   MOTEL  6 -- (951) 929-8900 

PLEASE  CHECK  IN  &  OUT with TIME KEEPERS AT START & END 
 

 TURN AT FOR STREET  NAME 
 L(S) 0.0 0.1 –  BACK OF MOTEL  6 
 L(E) 0.1 0.5 ACACIA  AVE 
 R(S) 0.6 2.1 SANDERSON  AVE 
 R(W) 2.7 1.8 DOMENIGONI  PKWY 
 R(N) 4.5 0.2 WARREN  RD 
 L 4.7 6.8 SIMPSON  RD 
 R 11.5 6.5 MENIFEE  RD 
 L 18.0 2.5 NUEVO  RD 
 R 20.5 6.5 EVANS  RD  >>>  LASELLE  ST 
 L 27.0 1.5 IRIS  AVE 
 R 28.5 2.0 INDIAN  ST 
 L 30.5 3.6 ALESSANDRO  BLVD 
 R 34.1 0.1 SAN  GORGONIO  DR 
 R 34.2 ---- 
  REST  STOP  #  1  &  #  4      FARMER  BOYS 
    2000  ALESSANDRO  BLVD 
                               FOOD  &  WATER         
   OPEN:   5:00   AM  -------  CLOSE:  8:30  AM 
  OPEN:  10:30   AM -------  CLOSE:  5:30 PM 
 L 34.2 0.1 SAN  GORGONIO  DR 
 R 34.3 5.7 ALESSANDRO  BLVD   >>> 
         >>>  CENTRAL  AVE 
 L 40.1 7.9 VICTORIA  AVE 
 R 48.0 0.7 FILLMORE  ST 
 L 48.7 2.1 INDIANA  AVE 
 R 50.8 0.4 McKINLEY  ST 
 L 51.2 2.8 MAGNOLIA  AVE  /  6 TH  STREET 
 L 54.0 0.6 E  GRAND  BLVD 
 L(S) 54.6 1.3 SOUTH  MAIN  STREET 
 R(S) 55.9 0.5 SOUTH  MAIN  STREET 
 L 56.4 3.3 FOOTHILL  PKWY /  EL CERRITO 
  R 59.7 5.2 TEMESCAL  CANYON  RD 
********** 64.9 
REST  STOP  #  2  &  #  5 --  TOM’S   FARMS    (THE  ON  LEFT) 
        FOOD  &  WATER 
  OPEN:  7:00  AM  -------  CLOSE:  1:00  PM 
  OPEN:  12:30  PM  -----   CLOSE:  8:00  PM 
      L 64.9 6.8 TEMESCAL  CANYON  RD 

 

2023  HEMET  DOUBLE  CENTURY 
FIRST  LOOP,   &   SECOND  LOOP 

PLEASE  –  CHECK  IN  &  OUT with TIME KEEPERS AT START & END 
 AT   START   &   END 

 TURN AT FOR STREET  NAME 
  R @ T 71.7 1.1 LAKE  ST 
 L 72.8 2.5 NICHOLS  RD 
 R 75.3 0.2 BEDROCK CREEK  RD 
 L 75.5 0.1  HORSE CREEK  RD 
 R 75.6 0.1 BRUSH CREEK  RD 
 L 75.7 0.1 RIVER BEND  RD 
 R 75.8 0.1 RANCH  RD 
 R 75.9 0.05 EL TORO  RD 
 L 76.0 0.7 TERETICORNIS  AVE 
 R 76.7 0.5 ROSTRATA  AVE 
   CONT  >>>                    CONARD  AVE 
 L            77.2 6.8 CENTRAL  AVE  HWY  74 
 R 84.0 0.6 SOPHIE  ST 
 L 84.6 2.0 MAPES  RD 
 R  86.6 1.0 GOETZ  RD 
 L 87.6 1.0 ETHANAC  RD 
 R  88.6 3.6 MURRIETA  RD 
 R 92.2 0.05 PARK CITY  AVE 
         REST  STOP  #  3  &  #  6 --  E. I. Pete Peterson Park           
                FOOD  &  WATER  
                OPEN:  8:00 AM  ------  CLOSE:  2:00 PM 
         OPEN:  1:30  PM ------  CLOSE:  9:30  PM 
 L 92.25 0.05 PARK  CITY  AVE 
 L 92.3 1.6 MURRIETA  RD 
   R 93.9 3.4 MCCALL  BLVD 
 R 97.3 1.0 HERITAGE  LAKE 
 R 98.3 1.5 LINDENBERGER  ST 
 L 99.9 8.4 DOMENIGONI  PKWY 
 L 108.3 2.1 SANDERSON  AVE 
 L 110.4 0.5 ACACIA  AVE 
 R 110.9 0.1 MOTEL  6  -  FROM BACK SIDE 
 ** 111.0 **** 

>>    CHECK  IN  with  TIME  KEEPERS.         
CONGRATULATIONS  and  THANKS 
 

     LEGEND __________________________________ 
      >>>  =  STREET CHANGES NAME;   @  =  AT;   R  =  RIGHT TURN;      
      L  =  LEFT TURN;   R @ T  OR  L @ T  =  ROAD YOU ARE ON ENDS 
      AND YOU CAN ONLY TURN RIGHT OR  LEFT;     

N  =  NORTH;  S  =  SOUTH;   W  =  WEST;   E  =  EAST;  
CONT  =  CONTINUE  RIDING  IN  THE  SAME  DIRECTION. 
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